seventy (270) days before the Early Termination Date. Should Tenant elect to terminate the Lease as permitted under this section, Tenant shall pay Landlord, on or prior to the Early 
Termination Date a termination fee (the “Termination Fee”) in the amount of Twenty-Five Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($25,000.00).

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

•	 100% Occupied by National Tenants – Starbucks and Verizon Tenants Since 2006
-  �Three out of the four tenants have corporate credit and occupy a total of 85% of the gross leasable 

area.

-  �Anchored by Verizon (Cellco Partnership - Corporate) and Starbucks Drive-Thru, which recently